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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

32. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
17.7.2016 - 12:09 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 1:07.93 VOZEL, Tjaša Eindhoven (NED) 3.4.2015
Rek. SLO mladinke 1:09.41 MEŽA, Tina Praga/Prague (CZE) 12.7.2009
Rek. SLO kadetinje 1:11.01 ČELIK, Tina Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 12.12.2015
Rek. SLO deklice 1:14.43 PINTAR, Tjaša Maribor 20.12.2009
Rek. SLO ml.deklice 1:23.10 LESKOVAR, Neža Maribor 19.12.2010

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. VOVK, Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 1:13.61 671 A
50m: 34.74 34.74 100m: 1:13.61 38.87

2. VOZEL, Tjaša 94 PK Zvezda 1:14.41 649 A
50m: 34.65 34.65 100m: 1:14.41 39.76

3. ŠTĚPÁNOVÁ, Monika 97 Kometa Brno 1:15.75 615 A
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:15.75 39.92

4. BINCOLETTO, Matilde 99 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:16.45 599 A
50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:16.45 41.25

5. HRIBAR, Petja 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:17.10 584 A
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:17.10 40.61

6. MOHAR MASTNAK, Ernestina 00 PK Ilirija 1:17.23 581 A
50m: 37.68 37.68 100m: 1:17.23 39.55

7. MENCIN, Manca 02 ŠD Riba 1:19.24 538 A
50m: 37.24 37.24 100m: 1:19.24 42.00

8. ČUČNIK, Brina 01 PK Ilirija 1:20.53 512 A
50m: 37.38 37.38 100m: 1:20.53 43.15

9. MATKOVIČ, Antea Maris 02 PK Olimpija 1:23.25 463 A
50m: 39.92 39.92 100m: 1:23.25 43.33

10. ČARNECKÁ, Zuzana 99 Kometa Brno 1:24.37 445
50m: 40.14 40.14 100m: 1:24.37 44.23

11. ROZMAN, Beti 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:25.57 427 A
50m: 40.60 40.60 100m: 1:25.57 44.97

SVETEK, Tajda 02 ŠD Riba 1:25.57 427 A
50m: 39.67 39.67 100m: 1:25.57 45.90

13. GOMBOC, Vita 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:26.86 408
50m: 41.14 41.14 100m: 1:26.86 45.72

14. BURBA, Micol 03 Adria Monfalcone 1:27.54 399
50m: 41.77 41.77 100m: 1:27.54 45.77

15. PICCININI, Valentina 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:29.43 374
50m: 42.09 42.09 100m: 1:29.43 47.34

16. TONDAT, Daisy 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:30.41 362
50m: 42.19 42.19 100m: 1:30.41 48.22

17. NADIŽAR, Maša 00 PK Ilirija 1:31.55 348
50m: 43.87 43.87 100m: 1:31.55 47.68

18. RUGGERO, Julia 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:35.87 303
50m: 45.04 45.04 100m: 1:35.87 50.83

19. FERRAZZO, Greta 06 Adria Monfalcone 1:49.89 201
50m: 52.40 52.40 100m: 1:49.89 57.49
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Rojen rezultat točke

20. GRILLO, Giada 06 Adria Monfalcone 1:50.34 199
50m: 51.40 51.40 100m: 1:50.34 58.94

DNS LEGNAME, Lisa 06 Adria Monfalcone
DNS ROSSETTI, Alessia 01 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato
DNS ĆIKOVIĆ, Denis 05 Plivački Klub Kantrida

C

1. VOVK, Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 1:13.61 671 A
50m: 34.74 34.74 100m: 1:13.61 38.87

2. MOHAR MASTNAK, Ernestina 00 PK Ilirija 1:17.23 581 A
50m: 37.68 37.68 100m: 1:17.23 39.55

3. ČUČNIK, Brina 01 PK Ilirija 1:20.53 512 A
50m: 37.38 37.38 100m: 1:20.53 43.15

4. ROZMAN, Beti 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:25.57 427 A
50m: 40.60 40.60 100m: 1:25.57 44.97

5. GOMBOC, Vita 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:26.86 408
50m: 41.14 41.14 100m: 1:26.86 45.72

6. NADIŽAR, Maša 00 PK Ilirija 1:31.55 348
50m: 43.87 43.87 100m: 1:31.55 47.68

DNS ROSSETTI, Alessia 01 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato

B

1. HRIBAR, Petja 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:17.10 584 A
50m: 36.49 36.49 100m: 1:17.10 40.61

2. MENCIN, Manca 02 ŠD Riba 1:19.24 538 A
50m: 37.24 37.24 100m: 1:19.24 42.00

3. MATKOVIČ, Antea Maris 02 PK Olimpija 1:23.25 463 A
50m: 39.92 39.92 100m: 1:23.25 43.33

4. SVETEK, Tajda 02 ŠD Riba 1:25.57 427 A
50m: 39.67 39.67 100m: 1:25.57 45.90

5. BURBA, Micol 03 Adria Monfalcone 1:27.54 399
50m: 41.77 41.77 100m: 1:27.54 45.77

6. PICCININI, Valentina 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:29.43 374
50m: 42.09 42.09 100m: 1:29.43 47.34

7. TONDAT, Daisy 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:30.41 362
50m: 42.19 42.19 100m: 1:30.41 48.22

8. RUGGERO, Julia 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:35.87 303
50m: 45.04 45.04 100m: 1:35.87 50.83

A

1. FERRAZZO, Greta 06 Adria Monfalcone 1:49.89 201
50m: 52.40 52.40 100m: 1:49.89 57.49

2. GRILLO, Giada 06 Adria Monfalcone 1:50.34 199
50m: 51.40 51.40 100m: 1:50.34 58.94
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32. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, A

Rojen rezultat točke

DNS LEGNAME, Lisa 06 Adria Monfalcone
DNS ĆIKOVIĆ, Denis 05 Plivački Klub Kantrida
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